HOLLY HEIGHTS SCHOOL CALENDAR
NOVEMBER 2015

Monday, November 2 Thanksgiving food drive begins
Tuesday, November 3 Election Day Schools are open

Thursday, November 5 School Closed — teachers’ convention i

Friday, November 6
Tuesday, November 10 HAWK PRIDE DAY — Wear Blue and Gold
Wednesday, November 11 Skating Party Skate 2000
6:30-8:30 PM h
More Information to Follow —:’
Friday, November 20 Early Dismissal for parent conferences
Monday, November 23 Early Dismissal for parent conferences
Tuesday, November 24 Early Dismissal for parent conferences

K — 5% Grade: 9:15 AM to 1:45 PM

K —5% Grade: 9:15 AM to 1:45 PM
Wear Orange and Blue to show Millville Pride

Thursday, November 26 School closed for Thanksgiving recess
Friday, November 27t

Wednesday, November 25 Early Dismissal, Thanksgiving Recess a

November 11t is Veteran’s Day. A day we honor those who serve and
have served our country.

Our Character Education theme for November is Good Manners.

Early Dismissal Schedule
Kdg. - 5" grade: 9:15 AM to 1:45 PM

Looking Ahead: Winter Concert — December 16"




